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2014 PIAA District 3 Girls AAA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District: 1:45.18 2010% Wilson

S Wierzbicki, K Reiter, P Impink, T Straub

  Team Relay Finals Time

HERSH1 1:42.98%

Meaghan Raab 12 Vivi Tafuto 11

Gabi Broschard 12 Kaley Buchanan 9

25.59 28.48 23.4225.49

WILSN2 1:46.46

Maggie Durning 12 Kenzie Klee 11

Amber Cortazzo 12 Alexandra Rockett 12

27.00 30.92 22.9825.56

DAL3 1:48.38

Kacey Oberlander 10 Jena Woods

Julia Casolo 12 Erica Wise 11

26.44 31.44 24.3926.11

GOVMF4 1:50.49

Morgan McMahon 11 Gabriella Johnson 10

Dayne Martin 12 Allie Mueller 12

28.93 30.24 25.0426.28

EXE5 1:50.91

Elizabeth Chemey 10 Elli Machado 9

Sydney Gundersen 12 Lexie Gundersen 10

27.65 31.35 25.6126.30

CMBVY6 1:51.10

Olivia Sinclair 11 Emily Wickenheiser 10

Kaitlyn Bentzel 12 Shyla Lintz 12

27.75 31.44 24.6027.31

WAR7 1:51.97

Danielle dePerrot 11 Emma Schouten 9

Brianna Olivieri 12 Morgan Haney 12

29.17 30.61 24.5227.67

MUHL8 1:53.30

Amanda Eckert 11 Emily Zaorski 12

Brooke Rothenberger 12 Syd McCarthy 12

29.60 30.56 25.4627.68

MT9 1:53.68

Samantha Kegel 11 Haley Sturla 10

Delaney Rodgers 11 Megan Herr 12

28.29 31.31 25.7828.30

TWINV10 1:53.95

Sidney Amber-Messick 10 Hannah Schlegel 9

Samantha Schlegel 11 Kate Cossitor 12

31.38 31.53 24.6226.42

CHAM11 1:53.98

Kylee Metz 12 Abby Stauffer 11

Lauren Ellis 11 Karlee Metz 11

30.28 30.19 25.6327.88

ETOWN12 1:55.97

Olivia Nolt 10 Leah Hammaker 12

Kaitlyn Welch 9 Jennifer Eurich 12

29.14 34.21 24.7427.88

JPM13 1:57.38

Martha Boben 11 Nicole Abraham 11

Carlie Abraham 9 Samantha Hershey 10

30.10 32.08 25.5829.62

DOV14 1:57.55

Shea Beierschmitt 12 Allie Aspey 11

Lindsay Brenneman 9 Mia Becker 12

30.81 33.79 25.1427.81

RLION15 1:58.46

Amira Washington-Myers 11 Jessica Sun 09

Courtney Schaefer 11 Anne Mitzel 11

31.13 32.76 27.0727.50

READ16 1:59.93

Sierra Shade 10 Carly Jablonski 11

Meredith Nally 10 Nicole Zandier 10

34.84 28.98 27.5028.61

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

District: 1:45.93 2013% Meaghan Raab

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBVY 12Sabrina Mortell1 1:52.19

26.34 28.50 28.3728.98

HERSH 11Maggie Lee2 1:52.94

26.59 28.03 28.9329.39

DOV 12Nicole Smith3 1:53.68

25.95 28.50 29.8229.41

COC 11Samantha Marino4 1:53.88

26.06 28.73 29.5529.54

CCL 10Cami Cook5 1:54.71

26.20 28.67 30.1529.69

TWINV  9Hannah Schlegel6 1:55.73

27.02 29.26 29.6329.82

HERSH 10Bailey Robertson7 1:57.35

26.90 29.66 30.3430.45

WILSN 12Lexie Gartner8 1:57.62

27.62 29.69 29.9830.33

DOV 12Rachel Spaulding9 1:57.86

26.70 29.27 30.9730.92

READ 11Ellen Moser10 1:58.05

26.28 29.28 31.3431.15

CCR 11Anna Moffitt11 1:58.24

27.25 29.93 30.1230.94

DAL 10Justina Thornley12 1:58.60

26.58 29.64 31.5430.84

HERSH  9Taylor Surfus13 1:58.62

27.96 29.59 30.4330.64

MUHL 12Vicky Hoffman14 2:00.14

27.37 30.57 30.7331.47

MUHL 11Kathryn Longenecker15 2:00.64

28.23 30.36 31.0930.96

HERSH 10Emily Croxall16 2:00.93

27.90 30.52 31.1931.32

DOV 11Morgan Staub17 2:01.14

27.25 30.37 31.6131.91

GOVMF 11Julia Adams18 2:02.91

28.01 31.05 31.5432.31

DAL 10Rebekah Brown19 2:03.76

28.36 31.52 31.5632.32

PM 10Nicolette Mowry20 2:03.77

28.24 31.16 31.8532.52

WILSN  9Laura Rockett21 2:04.02

28.19 31.32 31.9232.59

WAY 11Claire Koons22 2:04.38

28.64 31.18 32.3632.20

CCL 11Veronica Bani23 2:04.61

28.13 31.61 31.8333.04

GOVMF 11Emily Argentati24 2:04.93

27.95 31.20 32.8532.93

HEMP  9Madison McHugh25 2:05.39

28.23 31.58 32.9632.62

MUHL 11Amanda Eckert26 2:05.75

28.60 31.77 31.8533.53

SG 12Haley Staub27 2:05.83

28.41 31.45 33.0832.89

GETT 11Annie Williams28 2:06.18

28.52 31.20 33.6132.85

MT 11Sloane Hauck29 2:06.42

27.79 31.55 33.9733.11

MT 10Sarah Wolfe30 2:06.60

29.16 31.89 32.5932.96

HEMP 12Kate Nichols31 2:07.48

28.43 32.30 33.3533.40

CY 12Theresa Burgess32 2:08.11

28.23 32.48 33.8433.56

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

District: 2:01.67 2010% Emily Cameron

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERSH 12Meaghan Raab1 1:59.07%

25.80 29.29 29.1534.83

CHAM 11Abby Stauffer2 2:03.61

26.82 31.18 29.5536.06

DAL 10Kacey Oberlander3 2:04.86

27.79 29.40 29.4138.26

HERSH 11Vivi Tafuto4 2:05.12

27.04 32.87 29.8935.32

RLION 11Courtney Schaefer5 2:08.51

28.32 31.90 30.0138.28

HERSH 12Gabi Broschard6 2:08.75

27.18 32.10 30.9938.48

COC 11Sidney Evans7 2:09.60

28.00 31.90 30.6939.01

HEMP 11Maddy Popalis8 2:10.82

27.65 32.56 31.8238.79

CMBVY 12Kaitlyn Bentzel9 2:11.13

28.29 33.72 31.4837.64

TWINV 11Samantha Schlegel10 2:11.57

27.66 33.31 32.0438.56

HERSH 10Oriana Barone11 2:11.66

28.32 33.65 31.1438.55

MT 12Emily Mann12 2:11.80

27.83 33.78 30.4239.77

MT 11Samantha Kegel13 2:12.49

28.25 32.60 30.6241.02

WILSN 11Kenzie Klee14 2:12.92

28.89 33.96 32.1537.92

DAL 11Anna Hess15 2:14.70

28.65 32.59 32.0941.37

CMBVY 10Emily Wickenheiser16 2:15.03

29.14 34.45 32.7238.72
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(#5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WAR 11Danielle dePerrot17 2:15.93

29.36 34.39 32.3939.79

WILSN 12Maggie Durning18 2:16.11

29.13 32.15 32.3442.49

CY 10Mackenzie Sopko19 2:16.22

29.40 34.84 31.1540.83

EXE  9Elli Machado20 2:16.67

30.12 35.57 29.8541.13

RLION 09Jessica Sun21 2:17.42

29.38 35.47 32.8839.69

JPM 11Nicole Abraham22 2:18.03

29.45 34.69 33.4940.40

SW 11Alison Sell23 2:19.09

30.23 36.68 32.2039.98

DALJena Woods24 2:19.19

30.21 36.67 31.6540.66

MECH  9Lauren Labell25 2:19.24

30.94 35.88 32.7439.68

CY 12Haley Vaughn26 2:21.81

29.78 36.65 33.0842.30

WILSN 10Maggie Elgin27 2:22.06

29.78 35.83 33.1143.34

WILSN 12Ashley Wilson28 2:22.52

30.17 37.00 33.0442.31

DAL 11Julia Randolph29 2:22.75

30.62 35.97 33.2942.87

LS 11Megan Crutcher30 2:23.16

30.38 36.71 34.1741.90

DOV 11Allie Aspey31 2:24.03

31.48 38.53 32.2141.81

SG 12Emma Hoffnagle32 2:25.15

30.40 36.83 33.2644.66

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

District: 23.16 2005% Michele King

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERSH 12Madelyn Veith1 23.42

WILSN 12Alexandra Rockett2 23.55

MT 10Meredith Newman3 23.96

MUHL 10MacKenzie Gring4 23.99

DAL 12Alyssa Bixler5 24.18

READ 10Mikaela Lantz6 24.20

LD  9Kaylee Hollenbach7 24.26

GS 10Autumn Shaffer8 24.32

WAR 12Morgan Haney9 24.33

READ  9Elizabeth Gaspari10 24.43

HERSH 12Jenny Young11 24.56

HERSH  9Olivia Duck12 24.64

HERSH 10Colette Robinson13 24.65

COC  9Morgan Haines14 24.76

EXE 12Sydney Gundersen15 24.78

DAL 11Erica Wise16 24.93

ETOWN 12Jennifer Eurich17 25.09

TWINV 12Kate Cossitor18 25.16

CCL 10Shannon Ball19 25.24

CMBVY 12Shyla Lintz20 25.38

MECH 10Katelyn Kopacko21 25.40

GOVMF  9Neena Gollub*22 25.41

MT  9Griffin Relford*22 25.41

CMBVY  9Cassie Sekerak24 25.42

READ 10Olivia Iswalt25 25.58

GOVMF 12Allie Mueller26 25.61

JPM 10Samantha Hershey27 25.68

WILSN 11Kellen Redcay28 25.73

GOVMF 11Sarah Limanni29 25.75

CCR  9Caitlyn Gelgot30 25.81

DOV 12Mia Becker31 25.96

SG 12Alexis Cable32 26.78

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District: 53.60 2009% Kathleen Nolan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NE 12Niki Price1 55.69

26.26 29.43

HERSH  9Kaley Buchanan2 56.48

26.51 29.97

HERSH 12Gabi Broschard3 57.17

27.24 29.93

WILSN 12Amber Cortazzo4 57.73

26.53 31.20

MT 12Emily Mann5 58.76

27.44 31.32

NOX 11Regan Chalk6 59.01

27.33 31.68

HERSH  9Emily Nolan7 59.07

26.99 32.08

DAL 12Julia Casolo8 59.26

27.55 31.71

GOVMF 12Dayne Martin9 59.45

27.10 32.35

TWINV 11Samantha Schlegel10 59.83

27.94 31.89

GOVMF 11Julia Adams11 1:00.38

28.36 32.02

DAL 11Mikaelie Gonzalez12 1:00.91

28.74 32.17

MT 11Delaney Rodgers13 1:00.96

28.62 32.34

DOV 12Rachel Spaulding14 1:01.35

28.00 33.35

WILSN 10Sydney Dougherty15 1:01.38

27.95 33.43

DOV  9Lindsay Brenneman16 1:01.50

28.71 32.79

HERSH 11Jocelyn Skelly17 1:01.75

28.38 33.37

DOV 12Summer Dacheux18 1:01.76

28.06 33.70

HEMP 10Torie Wang19 1:01.79

28.41 33.38

CY  9Sarah Spinney20 1:01.86

28.88 32.98

EXE 10Elizabeth Chemey21 1:02.12

28.39 33.73

PM 10Leah Williamson22 1:02.13

29.25 32.88

GOVMF 12Sam Dotterer23 1:02.57

28.30 34.27

DOV 12Shea Beierschmitt24 1:02.61

28.63 33.98

WAR 12Brianna Olivieri25 1:02.63

28.41 34.22

MC 10Paetyn Zeamer26 1:02.68

28.42 34.26

WILSN  9Natalie Tasca27 1:02.84

28.66 34.18

MT 10Carolyn Mann28 1:02.97

28.48 34.49

CMBVY 11Inna Reznitchenko29 1:02.99

28.63 34.36

ETOWN  9Kaitlyn Welch30 1:03.63

29.92 33.71

CHAM 11Lauren Ellis31 1:03.95

29.59 34.36

GETT  9Taylor Howery32 1:05.37

29.95 35.42

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District: 1:34.49 2011% Wilson

A Rockett, C Czulada, T Straub, C Karr

  Team Relay Finals Time

HERSH1 1:35.82

Madelyn Veith 12 Oriana Barone 10

Jenny Young 12 Colette Robinson 10

23.64 24.51 23.9623.71

DAL2 1:38.46

Alyssa Bixler 12 Erica Wise 11

Justina Thornley 10 Julia Casolo 12

24.34 25.02 24.4924.61

DOV3 1:39.40

Rachel Spaulding 12 Mia Becker 12

Summer Dacheux 12 Nicole Smith 12

25.46 24.93 23.9525.06

READ4 1:39.61

Elizabeth Gaspari 9 Olivia Iswalt 10

Ellen Moser 11 Mikaela Lantz 10

24.92 25.44 24.0825.17

GOVMF5 1:40.11

Gabriella Johnson 10 Allie Mueller 12

Neena Gollub 9 Morgan McMahon 11

25.24 24.94 24.5925.34

COC6 1:40.13

Lydia Bearinger 10 Sidney Evans 11

Morgan Haines 9 Samantha Marino 11

25.76 25.24 24.4224.71

WILSN7 1:40.27

Kenzie Klee 11 Kellen Redcay 11

Maggie Durning 12 Lexie Gartner 12

25.45 24.56 25.1925.07

CMBVY8 1:40.65

Shyla Lintz 12 Cassie Sekerak 9

Olivia Sinclair 11 Sabrina Mortell 12

26.17 24.76 24.8424.88
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(#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

MUHL9 1:40.78

Vicky Hoffman 12 Syd McCarthy 12

Kathryn Longenecker 11 MacKenzie Gring 10

26.06 25.50 23.6225.60

WAR10 1:41.12

Morgan Haney 12 Emily Wyand 11

Brianna Olivieri 12 Emma Schouten 9

24.80 25.75 24.6925.88

CHAM11 1:41.47

Lauren Ellis 11 Karlee Metz 11

Kylee Metz 12 Abby Stauffer 11

25.90 26.05 23.5226.00

MT12 1:41.93

Griffin Relford 9 Megan Herr 12

Carolyn Mann 10 Meredith Newman 10

25.52 25.97 24.3426.10

CCL13 1:42.52

Shannon Ball 10 Ava Arnold 9

Veronica Bani 11 Cami Cook 10

25.10 26.73 24.3826.31

HEMP14 1:42.86

Torie Wang 10 Maddy Popalis 11

Madison McHugh 9 Ellie Martin 11

26.02 26.14 24.5626.14

CCR15 1:43.30

Anna Moffitt 11 Caitlyn Gelgot 9

Jadyn Bord 9 Lynn Collins 10

25.66 25.78 26.1125.75

ETOWN16 1:44.22

Olivia Nolt 10 Leah Hammaker 12

Kaitlyn Welch 9 Jennifer Eurich 12

26.26 27.28 24.5226.16

CD17 1:45.02

Ali Miller 12 Keri Tkatch 12

Marissa Schaffer 12 Ashley Leisher 10

25.61 25.99 26.0927.33

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

District: 49.40 2012% Meaghan Raab

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NE 12Niki Price1 50.64

24.70 25.94

HERSH  9Kaley Buchanan2 51.24

24.71 26.53

HERSH 12Madelyn Veith3 51.42

24.35 27.07

DAL 12Alyssa Bixler4 52.75

25.10 27.65

MUHL 10MacKenzie Gring5 52.77

24.75 28.02

DOV 12Nicole Smith6 52.87

25.45 27.42

LD  9Kaylee Hollenbach7 53.51

26.17 27.34

COC  9Morgan Haines8 53.58

25.95 27.63

READ  9Elizabeth Gaspari9 53.61

25.47 28.14

READ 10Mikaela Lantz10 53.77

25.50 28.27

RLION 11Courtney Schaefer11 53.83

25.76 28.07

GOVMF 10Gabriella Johnson12 53.91

26.26 27.65

WAR 12Morgan Haney13 54.04

25.04 29.00

HERSH 10Colette Robinson14 54.05

25.40 28.65

EXE 12Sydney Gundersen15 54.12

25.39 28.73

HERSH  9Olivia Duck16 54.18

25.91 28.27

TWINV 12Kate Cossitor17 54.25

25.88 28.37

WILSN 12Lexie Gartner18 54.66

26.45 28.21

CCL 10Shannon Ball19 54.94

26.55 28.39

GOVMF 11Morgan McMahon20 55.05

26.20 28.85

GOVMF  9Neena Gollub21 55.23

26.31 28.92

READ 10Olivia Iswalt22 55.36

26.47 28.89

ETOWN 12Jennifer Eurich23 55.64

25.87 29.77

MT 10Stephanie Sison24 55.84

27.12 28.72

WILSN 11Kellen Redcay25 55.98

27.35 28.63

CD 10Ashley Leisher26 56.01

26.78 29.23

CMBVY  9Cassie Sekerak27 56.40

26.64 29.76

MT 12Megan Herr28 56.65

27.10 29.55

WAY 12Julia Rodriguez29 56.85

27.69 29.16

CHAM 12Kylee Metz30 57.11

26.93 30.18

WILSN  9Alexis Shollenberger31 57.32

26.90 30.42

MT 10Meredith Newman--- DQ

25.43 27.29

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

District: 4:55.14 2001% Jenn Windstein

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBVY 12Sabrina Mortell1 4:54.31%

27.10 29.55 29.8029.96

29.70 29.74 30.07 29.86

29.99 28.54

WILSN 12Amber Cortazzo2 4:59.05

26.62 29.35 30.1629.97

29.96 30.18 30.63 30.51

30.92 30.75

TWINV  9Hannah Schlegel3 5:01.45

27.32 29.70 29.9230.36

30.14 30.70 31.02 31.02

31.17 30.10

HERSH 11Maggie Lee4 5:03.25

27.61 30.30 30.8429.95

30.82 30.58 30.95 31.10

30.86 30.24

WAR  9Emma Schouten5 5:08.31

26.41 29.76 31.0730.76

31.58 31.72 31.95 32.13

31.42 31.51

COC 11Sidney Evans6 5:11.25

27.35 30.09 31.4430.70

31.66 32.04 32.24 32.12

32.17 31.44

MUHL 12Vicky Hoffman7 5:12.84

27.66 30.54 32.1931.50

32.20 32.15 32.24 32.04

32.02 30.30

READ 11Ellen Moser8 5:13.03

28.81 30.81 31.5031.57

31.95 32.40 32.86 32.67

31.14 29.32

HERSH 10Bailey Robertson9 5:13.66

27.84 30.43 32.0131.32

32.03 31.70 32.63 32.44

32.23 31.03

CCL 10Cami Cook10 5:15.17

27.60 30.29 31.6230.99

32.35 32.55 32.94 33.10

32.32 31.41

HERSH  9Taylor Surfus11 5:20.26

29.02 31.02 32.7332.15

32.78 32.74 33.17 32.94

32.37 31.34

WAR  9Anna Lance12 5:20.94

28.62 32.17 33.0432.62

32.70 32.77 33.23 32.65

32.57 30.57

MUHL 11Kathryn Longenecker13 5:21.66

29.16 31.95 32.7132.41

33.03 32.80 33.05 32.71

32.25 31.59

CY 10Mackenzie Sopko14 5:22.07

28.46 31.32 32.7932.52

32.92 32.93 33.10 33.15

33.09 31.79

WILSN  9Laura Rockett15 5:22.49

28.21 31.05 33.1832.52

33.03 32.98 33.24 33.10

32.91 32.27
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(#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

DOV  9Lindsay Brenneman16 5:24.64

28.62 31.29 33.1932.35

33.09 33.03 33.10 33.39

33.50 33.08

DAL 10Justina Thornley17 5:27.01

27.17 30.29 33.2032.05

33.52 33.97 34.15 34.41

34.19 34.06

HERSH 10Emily Croxall18 5:28.80

30.04 32.53 33.0133.80

33.12 33.53 33.56 33.32

33.64 32.25

DOV 11Morgan Staub19 5:29.87

29.25 32.24 33.7833.26

34.00 34.20 33.71 33.97

33.33 32.13

MT 10Sarah Wolfe20 5:31.32

29.99 32.52 33.6132.79

33.66 33.87 33.88 34.06

34.00 32.94

DAL 10Rebekah Brown21 5:31.74

29.22 32.14 34.1833.23

34.15 34.30 34.31 34.06

33.96 32.19

NE  9Devin Sevret22 5:32.29

29.23 31.94 33.6432.83

33.92 34.02 34.20 34.61

34.49 33.41

DAL 11Julia Randolph23 5:32.39

29.98 32.65 33.7633.62

33.99 34.12 33.90 33.84

33.50 33.03

CCL 11Veronica Bani24 5:32.69

28.07 31.67 33.4032.86

33.77 34.30 34.48 34.94

35.51 33.69

CHAM 11Karlee Metz25 5:33.03

28.94 31.99 33.4833.03

34.37 34.41 34.85 34.27

34.47 33.22

PM 10Nicolette Mowry26 5:34.26

29.34 32.39 34.5433.52

34.12 34.54 34.34 34.39

33.83 33.25

WILSN 10Maggie Elgin27 5:36.05

28.85 32.24 34.6933.51

34.20 34.52 34.59 34.66

34.73 34.06

WILSN  9Alison Willingmyre28 5:37.12

29.41 33.43 34.4834.14

34.19 35.06 35.27 34.73

34.29 32.12

CY 12Theresa Burgess29 5:39.72

29.16 33.03 34.9234.67

35.03 35.64 35.35 35.62

33.56 32.74

GETT 11Annie Williams30 5:41.95

30.12 32.35 34.2033.49

35.08 35.25 36.23 35.95

36.10 33.18

CMBVY  9Kaleigh O'Connor31 5:42.77

30.15 33.12 34.4734.01

34.92 35.02 35.44 35.39

35.26 34.99

HEMP  9Madison McHugh32 5:49.64

29.76 33.26 35.0634.74

35.83 36.01 36.59 36.21

36.58 35.60

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

District: 55.11 2013% Alexandra Rockett

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERSH 12Meaghan Raab1 54.23%

26.62 27.61

DAL 10Kacey Oberlander2 55.28

27.03 28.25

WILSN 12Alexandra Rockett3 55.83

26.89 28.94

COC 11Samantha Marino4 57.22

27.73 29.49

EXE 10Elizabeth Chemey5 58.27

28.30 29.97

GS 10Autumn Shaffer6 58.48

28.16 30.32

CMBVY 11Olivia Sinclair7 58.74

28.52 30.22

DOV 12Summer Dacheux8 59.22

28.76 30.46

WILSN 12Maggie Durning9 59.34

28.75 30.59

NOX 11Regan Chalk10 59.45

29.18 30.27

HERSH  9Emily Nolan11 59.58

29.01 30.57

MT 11Samantha Kegel12 59.82

28.85 30.97

DAL 11Anna Hess13 1:01.12

29.54 31.58

PM 12Joelle Williamson14 1:01.30

29.68 31.62

JPM 10Samantha Hershey15 1:01.90

29.89 32.01

CCR 11Anna Moffitt16 1:01.99

30.18 31.81

MT 10Sarah Huyen17 1:02.13

29.61 32.52

WILSN  9Alexis Shollenberger18 1:02.34

30.02 32.32

WAY 11Claire Koons19 1:02.64

30.15 32.49

GOVMF 11Morgan McMahon*20 1:02.81

30.18 32.63

LS 10Kristin Allen*20 1:02.81

31.16 31.65

HEMP 10Torie Wang22 1:03.33

30.38 32.95

CHAM 11Lauren Ellis23 1:03.40

30.43 32.97

CY  9Sarah Spinney24 1:03.42

29.98 33.44

CMBVY 11Inna Reznitchenko25 1:03.47

30.35 33.12

WILSN  9Jocelyn Seidt26 1:03.54

30.87 32.67

MT 12Megan Herr27 1:04.08

31.14 32.94

WAY 12Julia Rodriguez28 1:04.54

32.13 32.41

MC 10Paetyn Zeamer*29 1:04.81

30.97 33.84

DAL 11Mikaelie Gonzalez*29 1:04.81

31.32 33.49

MUHL 11Amanda Eckert31 1:04.94

31.05 33.89

DOV 12Shea Beierschmitt32 1:05.84

31.79 34.05

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District: 1:00.74 1999% Kristen Woodring

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERSH 11Vivi Tafuto1 1:03.21

29.83 33.38

HEMP 11Maddy Popalis2 1:05.58

30.79 34.79

HERSH 10Oriana Barone3 1:05.87

30.88 34.99

CHAM 11Abby Stauffer4 1:06.47

31.48 34.99

WAR  9Emma Schouten5 1:06.63

31.25 35.38

GOVMF 10Gabriella Johnson6 1:08.36

32.12 36.24

WAR 11Danielle dePerrot7 1:08.76

32.05 36.71

MT 10Haley Sturla8 1:08.83

32.26 36.57

WILSN 11Kenzie Klee9 1:09.00

32.19 36.81

CMBVY 12Kaitlyn Bentzel10 1:09.13

32.30 36.83

HERSH 12Jenny Young11 1:09.33

32.44 36.89

RLION 09Jessica Sun12 1:09.79

33.24 36.55

EXE  9Elli Machado13 1:09.95

32.63 37.32

MUHL 12Emily Zaorski14 1:10.31

32.62 37.69

CMBVY 10Emily Wickenheiser15 1:10.54

33.28 37.26

HERSH 12Taylor Dinello16 1:10.76

33.54 37.22
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2014 PIAA District 3 Girls AAA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Results
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

JPM 11Nicole Abraham17 1:10.78

32.72 38.06

GOVMF 12Allie Mueller18 1:10.79

32.58 38.21

DALJena Woods19 1:10.93

32.38 38.55

CONVY 10Tara Raasch20 1:11.81

33.30 38.51

LS 11Megan Crutcher21 1:11.82

33.82 38.00

MT  9Griffin Relford22 1:11.91

32.83 39.08

MECH  9Lauren Labell23 1:12.01

33.03 38.98

MECH 10Katelyn Kopacko24 1:12.12

33.24 38.88

SW 11Alison Sell25 1:12.14

33.84 38.30

RLION 11Anne Mitzel26 1:12.37

33.79 38.58

GOVMF 12Sam Dotterer27 1:12.79

34.25 38.54

READ 11Carly Jablonski28 1:12.91

33.60 39.31

CD 10Ashley Leisher29 1:13.05

34.05 39.00

WILSN 10Gina Grauer30 1:13.06

33.84 39.22

CY 12Haley Vaughn31 1:13.09

34.15 38.94

WILSN 12Ashley Wilson32 1:14.64

34.81 39.83

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District: 3:24.49 2011% Hershey

S Surfus, K Miller, Y Nakano, M Raab

  Team Relay Finals Time

HERSH1 3:26.03

Meaghan Raab 12 Maggie Lee 11

Kaley Buchanan 9 Madelyn Veith 12

24.36 50.50 53.0425.22

24.40 51.53 24.13 50.96

WILSN2 3:33.07

Alexandra Rockett 12 Kellen Redcay 11

Lexie Gartner 12 Amber Cortazzo 12

25.04 51.56 55.2626.49

25.95 54.12 24.74 52.13

DAL3 3:33.44

Julia Casolo 12 Erica Wise 11

Kacey Oberlander 10 Alyssa Bixler 12

25.95 55.11 53.7225.07

25.42 53.24 24.23 51.37

DOV4 3:36.84

Rachel Spaulding 12 Mia Becker 12

Summer Dacheux 12 Nicole Smith 12

26.24 54.51 55.8425.89

25.63 54.51 24.51 51.98

READ5 3:37.05

Elizabeth Gaspari 9 Olivia Iswalt 10

Ellen Moser 11 Mikaela Lantz 10

25.62 53.93 55.7626.51

25.17 54.03 25.16 53.33

MT6 3:37.79

Samantha Kegel 11 Griffin Relford 9

Stephanie Sison 10 Meredith Newman 10

26.41 54.84 55.3025.94

26.62 55.79 24.57 51.86

COC7 3:37.81

Lydia Bearinger 10 Morgan Haines 9

Samantha Marino 11 Sidney Evans 11

27.24 57.77 54.5926.12

24.84 52.95 25.07 52.50

CMBVY8 3:39.21

Shyla Lintz 12 Kaitlyn Bentzel 12

Olivia Sinclair 11 Sabrina Mortell 12

26.18 56.01 55.0425.85

25.86 54.65 25.47 53.51

MUHL9 3:41.82

Vicky Hoffman 12 Kathryn Longenecker 11

Syd McCarthy 12 MacKenzie Gring 10

26.91 56.65 56.4927.12

25.90 56.12 24.60 52.56

EXE10 3:41.93

Sydney Gundersen 12 Lexie Gundersen 10

Elli Machado 9 Elizabeth Chemey 10

25.79 53.66 57.3326.92

26.53 56.13 25.89 54.81

GOVMF11 3:45.29

Dayne Martin 12 Emily Argentati 11

Julia Adams 11 Neena Gollub 9

26.40 56.21 56.7926.44

26.87 56.20 26.46 56.09

CCL12 3:46.49

Shannon Ball 10 Ava Arnold 9

Veronica Bani 11 Cami Cook 10

26.81 55.23 1:00.1828.96

27.05 57.57 25.54 53.51

RLION13 3:49.12

Courtney Schaefer 11 Anne Mitzel 11

Amira Washington-Myers 11 Jessica Sun 09

26.16 54.39 59.4528.61

26.17 56.86 28.03 58.42

CHAM14 3:49.39

Ashton Grove 9 Ashlyn Ellis 9

Karlee Metz 11 Kylee Metz 12

27.47 58.13 57.3426.69

27.40 57.98 26.15 55.94

PM15 3:50.08

Nicolette Mowry 10 Leah Williamson 10

Lauren Longenecker 12 Joelle Williamson 12

28.17 59.04 56.5127.01

26.61 58.36 26.95 56.17

TWINV16 3:55.05

Hannah Schlegel 9 Shannon Hemmerle 11

Sidney Amber-Messick 10 Kate Cossitor 12

26.58 55.00 1:04.6130.10

28.07 1:00.08 25.75 55.36

HEMP--- DQ

Maddy Popalis 11 Torie Wang 10

Kate Nichols 12 Madison McHugh 9

26.17 54.46 56.6226.93

27.44 58.86 27.04 57.83

 
#23  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CD 12Rachel McCormick1 408.15

HEMP 12Brianna DiGillio2 369.80

HERSH 10Nadia Mulder3 355.85

DOV 12Taylor Bahoric4 352.35

HEMP 10Paige Schoelkopf5 350.15

HERSH 11Cami Darling6 348.85

EXE 12Morgan Miskovitz7 327.55

CMBVYChristina Sather8 326.05

SW 10Gabrielle Heilman9 325.80

CAR 12Nicole Lopez10 320.80

MUHL 12Erin Bates11 320.60

CCL 11Amelia Loy12 303.75

HERSH  9Hannah Jones13 300.20

WILSN 11Leah Eshbach14 292.30

CAR  9Laura McIlhenny15 279.20

CYCourtney Seitzinger16 275.75

NE 10Libby Thornton17 191.90

GOVMF 10Syelee Doshi18 185.60

GOVMF  9Sharlene Jensen19 170.65


